
1 大  谷  真  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 10 19.58 7.09 12.69 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.08 1.082 2 1 1 1

2 1A< < 0.83 -0.42 0.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 0.06 0.562 1 1 2 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 0.07 1.201 0 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.620 1 1 2 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 1 0 1 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 1 1 0

7.06 7.09

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.75 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.353.00 2.75 2.50 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.303.00 2.75 2.25 2.00 1.50

12.69

転倒:  -0.20

2 酒  井  亜衣佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 7 18.04 7.24 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 1 1 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 0 1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.560 0 -1 -2 -1

7.20 7.24

Skating Skills 1.80 2.052.75 2.25 2.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.052.75 2.50 2.25 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.902.75 2.25 2.00 1.25 1.25

10.80
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3 森  松  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 6 17.65 6.67 10.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.03 0.332 1 1 1 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.230 0 0 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 1 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.560 -1 -1 -1 -1

6.78 6.67

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.75 2.25 2.25 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.152.50 2.50 2.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.952.25 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.25

10.98

4 岡  安      萌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 5 17.38 6.13 11.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.020 -2 -2 -4 -2

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 1 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.02 1.110 0 1 -1 -1

6.41 6.13

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.75 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.052.75 2.50 2.25 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.103.00 2.50 2.25 1.50 1.25

11.25
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5 近  藤  美  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 9 16.86 6.12 11.34 0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A< < 0.83 -0.42 0.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 1 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 0 0 -1

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 -1 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.91 6.12

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.75 2.50 2.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.052.50 2.50 2.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.152.50 2.50 2.50 1.75 1.50

11.34

転倒:  -0.60

6 荒  井  美  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 8 14.08 3.82 10.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.90 3.82

Skating Skills 1.80 1.852.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.953.00 1.75 2.50 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.903.00 1.75 2.25 1.25 1.25

10.26
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7 下  北  祥  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 4 13.92 4.67 9.45 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.09 0.41-1 -2 -2 -1 -3

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 -1 0 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.441 -1 0 -2 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1W+1T 0.70 -0.02 0.680 0 0 -2 -1

7 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.102 1 0 1 1

5.00 4.67

Skating Skills 1.80 1.702.50 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.802.50 1.50 2.00 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.752.75 1.75 1.75 1.00 1.50

9.45

転倒:  -0.20

8 松  山  翠  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 2 13.60 4.78 8.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 1 0

5 CoSpBV 1.13 0.04 1.171 0 0 1 0

6 1Lze e 0.45 -0.17 0.28-3 -3 -5 -3 -4

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.88 4.78

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.50 2.00 1.75 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.502.25 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.652.50 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.00

8.82

第１回東西私立フィギュアスケート競技会

2019年03月16日

東大和スケートセンター（東京都東大和市桜が丘1-1330-19）
Version:2018.39.2151.748

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子Eクラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/03/18 14:42 Page 4



9 髙  橋  柚  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 1 13.60 4.87 8.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

2 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 0 -2 0 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.04 0.860 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 1 0 0

5 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -2 0 0

7 USp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.00 4.87

Skating Skills 1.80 1.602.00 2.00 1.75 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.652.25 2.00 1.75 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.602.25 2.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

8.73

10 片  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 11 12.64 2.40 10.44 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.13 0.47-1 -3 -2 -3 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

6 1Lo<+1Lo<< << 0.38 -0.17 0.21-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.98 2.40

Skating Skills 1.80 1.802.25 2.25 1.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.952.00 2.25 2.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.052.50 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.50

10.44

転倒:  -0.20
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